
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
55 
39 
90 

101 
43 
70 
34 
98 
73 

9 
5 
3 

23 
78 
68 
13 

968 
79 

Name 
Jacopo GULLA' 
Emiliano MALAGOLI 
Ivo ARNOLDI 
Lorenzo PICASSO 
Antonio MONTOYA 
Maximilian SONTACCHI 
Alex INNOCENTI 
Paolo SIRTORI 
Albert MILANESE 
Miscel FORGIONE 
Luca LUNGHI 
Corrado Cristiano CARUSO 
Alessandro CHIARELLI 
Antonio MICELLI 
Remo MARINATO 
Massimo BACCI 
Raffaele DI LUCA 
Vito PISANELLO 

Model/Engine 
Aprilia 
Bmw 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kavasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Club 
DI QUADRO 
DI QUADRO 
Italian Riders OSCAR BELLINI 
LIGURBIKE 

DI QUADRO 
DI QUADRO 
QUADRI MotorSport 
DI QUADRO 
MISANO ADRIATICO 
DI QUADRO 
Gentelmen S M.C.ROMA 
DI QUADRO 
M.C. PM Racing A.S.D. 
DI QUADRO 
DI QUADRO 
DI QUADRO 
M ERAT E 1932 F ranco CAV. M A RCHESA N I 

Best Tm 
1:16.366 
1:18.085 
1:18.303 
1:18.712 
1:19.521 
1:19.738 
1:19.814 
1:20.375 
1:22.444 
1:22.555 
1:23.228 
1:23.873 
1:24.815 
1:25.131 
1:26.540 
1:28.558 
1:29.852 
1:38.576 

In Lap 
10 

8 
9 
3 
4 
7 
4 

10 
4 
5 
7 
8 
7 
9 
9 
8 
4 
8 

Diff 

1.719 
1.937 
2.346 
3.155 
3.372 
3.448 
4.009 
6.078 
6.189 
6.862 
7.507 
8.449 
8.765 

10.174 
12.192 
13.486 
22.210 

Gap 

1.719 
0.218 
0.409 
0.809 
0.217 
0.076 
0.561 
2.069 
0.111 
0.673 
0.645 
0.942 
0.316 
1.409 
2.018 
1.294 
8.724 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/07/2023 12:08:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 01/02-07 
OCTO CUP 

Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:41:19 

MagioneV3 2,507 km 

01/07/2023 11:40 


